Progetti
PINQuUA

Regione
CAMPANIA

Partecipante
CASERTA
CASTELLAMARE
BENEVENTO
AFRAGOLA
NAPOLI
SALERNO
AVELLINO
POZZUOLI
MARANO
CITTA" METROPOLITANA
REGIONE

Totale

n° progetti
1

1

19

20.07.2021

Importo

€ 44.522.292,50
€ 15.000.000,00
€ 14.407.686,96
€ 15.000.000,00
€ 30.000.000,00
€ 7.998.026,44

€ 36.796.122,00
€ 8.908.773,75

€ 13.485.688,00
€ 29.675.491,31

€ 45.000.000,00

€ 260.794.080,96

Colonnal



